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W.M. Rinewalt #4 é: L{ ?\16 37 \J{,
Lea County, New Mexico lq?’ D/A/ Cp’ 5 3 D/V‘v A
W-025- 3108

226 2.26 172 0.83 1.98 1.98
466 2.40 1/2 0.88 2.10 4.08
710 244 1/4 0.44 1.07 5.15
958 248 3/4 1.31 3.26 8.40
1110 1.52 172 0.88 1.33 9.73
1392 2.82 1 1.75 4.94 14.67
1673 2.81 3/4 1.31 3.69 18.35
1954 2.81 3/4 1.31 3.69 22.04
2203 249 3/4 1.31 3.27 25.31
2486 2.83 11/4 2.19 6.19 31.50
2799 3.13 3/4 1.31 4.11 35.61
3078 2.79 172 0.88 2.44 38.05
3356 2.78 3/4 1.31 3.65 41.70
3605 249 3/4 1.31 3.27 44.97
4000 3.95 172 0.88 3.46 48.42

Michael Roghair - Gen

2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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2 The a%ached instrument was acknowledged before me on the A/ﬁ day of

TAMME HUGGINS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




